Agenda
Forest Glen Middle School
'c 6501 Turtle Run Boulevard, Coral Springs, FL 33067

School Advisory Forum - General Meeting

Thursday, September 23, 2021

1. Call to Order/Welcome

2. Review of 2020-2021 meeting minutes

3. District Advisory and Area Advisory Meeting Dates
4. NAAC Website: northareaadvisorycouncil.ch2v.com
5. Public Comments

6. Announcement

7. Adjourn

Next SAF Meeting Date: Thursday, October 28, 2021

Upcoming North Area Advisory Council (NAAC) Meetings

Thursday, September 30" at 6:30 p.m. . Thursday, March 17" at 6:30 p.m.
at Monarch High School No Meeting in December at Monarch High School
Thursday, October 21%'at 6:30 p.m. Thursday, January 11" at 6:30 p.m. Thursday, April 21%t at 6:30 p.m.
at Monarch High School at Monarch High School at Monarch High School
Thursday, November 18" at 6:30 p.m. Thursday, February 17" at 6:30 p.m. Thursday, May 19" at 6:30 p.m.

at Monarch High School at Monarch High School at Monarch High School




